Aronson v. [

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

og Eat Dog Films, Inc.

The Honorable Karen L. Strombom

UNITED STATESDISTRICT COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON
AT TACOMA

KEN ARONSON,
Paintiff, No. 3:10-CV-05293-KLS
V. NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

DOG EAT DOG FILMS, INC. and
GOLDFLAT PRODUCTIONS, LLC,

N N N N N N N N N N

Defendants.

TO: Plaintiff above-named;

AND TO: Thomas B. Vertetis and Philip Talmadge, attorneys of record for
said plaintiff:

YOU AND EACH OF YOU will please take notice that defendant Gol dflat
Productions, LLC hereby appears in the above-entitled action and requests that all further

papers and pleadings, except original process, be served upon the undersigned attorneys at

the address below stated.

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE (3:10-cv-05293 KLS) — 1 Suite 2200 - 1200 Third Avenue
DWT 15854324v1 0092022-000001 Seattle, Washington 98101-3045

(206) 622-3150 - Fax: (206) 757-7700
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DATED this 16th day of November, 2010.

By & Noelle H. Kvasnosky

Bruce E. H. Johnson, WSBA # 7667

Noelle H. Kvasnosky, WSBA # 40023

Suite 2200

1201 Third Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98101-3045

Telephone:  (206) 757-8069

Fax: (206) 757-7069

E-mail:  brucejohnson@dwt.com
noellekvasnosky @dwt.com

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
LAW OFFICES

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE (3:10'CV'05293 KLS) —2 Suite 2200 - 1201 Third Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98101-3045
DWT 15854324v1 0092022-000001 (206) 622-3150 - Fax: (206) 757-7700
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that on the 16th day of November, 2010, | caused to be filed

electronically the above and foregoing document with the court, using the CM/ECF

system, which will send email notification of such filing to the below addressees.

Attorneysfor Plaintiff:

Thomas Brian Vertetis U.S. Mail

Pfau Cochran Vertetis Kosnoff PLLC Hand Delivery

911 Pacific Avenue Overnight Mail

Suite 200 Email

Tacoma, WA 98402 X CM/ECF Notification via emall
service to: tom@pcvklaw.com and

Philip Talmadge phil @tal-fitzlaw.com

Talmadge/Fitzpatrick

18010 Southcenter Parkway

Tukwila, WA 98188

Declared under penalty of perjury dated at Seattle, Washington this 16th day of

November, 2010.

s/ Noelle H. Kvasnosky
Noelle H. Kvasnosky

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE (3:10-cv-05293 KLS) — 3
DWT 15854324v1 0092022-000001

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
LAW OFFICES
Suite 2200 - 1201 Third Avenue
Seattle, Washington 98101-3045
(206) 622-3150 - Fax: (206) 757-7700




